A AQUATICS Q

MANAGEMENT

APS AQUATICS SCHoOL

ADMISSION
ARLINGTON RESIDENTS

APS AQUATICS CENTES COMMUNITY PROGRAM FEES

Effective July 1, 2023

MEMBERSHIPS

Drop-In
Single Swim 30 Days 3 Mos 12 Mos

School
Year*

$3.75 $28.00 $78.00 | $234.00 $230.00
7.00 50.00 145.00 438.00 420.00
4.50 33.00 94.00 280.00 270.00
5.50 40.00 115.00 343.00 330.00

4.00

GROUP MEMBERSHIPS (RESIDENTS
ONLY)

ADMISSION
NON-ARLINGTON RESIDETNS

$90.00

$262.00

s

788.00

$758.00

75.00

217.00

650.00

625.00

Drop-In
Single Swim SARETE

60.00

3 Mos

170.00

512.00

MEMBERSHIPS

12 Mos

493.00

School
Year*

$6.00 $45.00 $140.00 | $374.00 | $360.00
9.00 67.00 216.00 580.00 555.00
9.00 67.00 216.00 580.00 555

6.00

AQUATIC SCHOOL FEES
Swim & Fitness School

ARLINGTON RESIDENTS

NON-ARLINGTON RESIDENTS

Drop-in | ey | OOPIN | ST
N/A $68.75 N/A $93.75
N/A 68.75 N/A 93.75

10.00 68.75 12.00 93.75

CAMPS, BIRTHDAY PARTIES &
GROUP ADMSSION FEES
(Requires Advance Booking)

ARLINGTON RESIDENTS NON-ARLINGTON RESIDENTS

$200.00 $250.00
150.00 158.00
250.00 263.00
400.00 421.00
500.00 526.00

School-year Membership: Sept 1-Jun 15






