

APS AQUATICS CENTES COMMUNITY PROGRAM FEES Effective July 1, 2023

	ADMISSION	MEMBERSHIPS						
ARLINGTON RESIDENTS	Drop-In Single Swim	30 Days	3	Mos 12 Mos		os	School Year*	
Children (Infant -17)	\$3.75	\$28.00	07	578.00	\$234.	.00	\$230.00	
Adults (18-59)	7.00	50.00	, ,	L45.00	0 438.00		420.00	
Senior (60+)	4.50	33.00		94.00	280.00		270.00	
Student (w/ College ID)	5.50	40.00		115.00 343.00		330.00		
Shower (No Pool Access)	4.00							
GROUP MEMBERSHIPS (RESIDENTS ONLY)								
Adults (2)		\$90.00	\$2	262.00	\$788.00		\$758.00	
Adult & Senior		75.00	2	217.00		.00	625.00	
Senior (2)		60.00		170.00 512.00		.00	493.00	
	ADMISSION			MEMBERSHIPS				
NON-ARLINGTON RESIDETNS	Drop-In Single Swim	30 Days	3	Mos	12 Mos		School Year*	
Children (Infant -17)	\$6.00	\$45.00	\$2	L40.00	\$374.00		\$360.00	
Adults (18-59)	9.00	67.00	. 4	216.00	580.00		555.00	
Senior (60+)	9.00	67.00	216.00		580.00		555	
Shower (No Pool Access)	6.00							
AQUATIC SCHOOL FEES Swim & Fitness School	ARLINGTO	N RESIDENTS NON-ARLINGTON RESIDENTS			RESIDENTS			
						I	<u> </u>	
	Drop-In	Session (8-Lessons)		Drop-In		Session (8-Lessons)		
Children Swim School	N/A	\$68.75		N/A			\$93.75	
Adult/Senior Swim School	N/A	68.75		N/A			93.75	
Adult/Senior Fitness School	10.00	68.75		12.00			93.75	
CAMPS, BIRTHDAY PARTIES & GROUP ADMSSION FEES (Requires Advance Booking)	ARLINGTO	RLINGTON RESIDENTS NON-ARLINGTON RESIDE			RESIDENTS			
Party Room (2-Hours Minimum) Maximum Capacity 25	\$200.00			\$250.00				
Group Admission (10-15)	150.00			158.00				
Group Admission (16-30)	250.00			263.00				
Group Admission (31-45)	400.00			421.00				
Group Admission (46-60)	50	500.00 526.00						
School-year Membership: Sept 1-Jun 15								